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Part Number

N397997
632180-03

629447-07SV

330065-31
648743-00
623592-00
650918-01
648613-00
623591-00
593685-00
N376084

647715-01SV

NO055787
643889-00
330019-03
330005-01
N385500

633257-00SV

DWE4606
330081-18
623593-00
N433230

628885-00
N331019

646012-00
646940-02
648777-00

PartsList for DWE46066 Type 1

Description

ARMATURE ASSM.
FIELD CASE
GEARCASE
SCREW

ARM

FELT SEAL

BRUSH

BRUSH SPRING
CAP

SCREW

HANDLE ASSEMBLY

SWITCH
SEPARATOR
CORD CLAMP
SCREW,PLASTITE
PROTECTOR,CORD
FLANGE NUT
BACKING FLANGE
CUT OFF GUARD
CORDSET
TERMINAL
RATING LABEL

ID LABEL
WARNING LABEL
FELT SEAL
BRUSH DOOR
SCREW
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Qty Required

[\ T NS R T e O T S e S e S S S S S N  \ ® I \® I \© TR NS R S N0 R S S = S

—



Item Number

41
60
61
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
&3
84
85
88
91
92
93
94
95
96
97

Part Number

650937-00
387746-00
330065-07
604484-00
629797-00
605040-67
623617-00
N422242

623613-00
605040-02
641823-00
627125-02
623572-00
330065-25
632513-00
611492-00
627313-00
385676-01
631609-01
N405107

620051-00
N420261

633043-00
640723-00
N452792

623570-00
647227-00

PartsList for DWE46066 Type 1

Description

INSULATING PAPER
SCREW

SCREW

NUT

PINION

BEARING

FELT SEAL

BRG. RETAINER
SLINGER

BALL BEARING
BEARING CUP
FIELD

FAN BAFFLE
SCREW

GASKET
SLEEVE,RUBBER
GEAR CASE COVER
SCREW

SCREW

SIDE HANDLE

PAD

O-RING

O-RING

BAFFLE

HEX WRENCH
SPINDLE LOCK BUTTON
SPRING
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Item Number

98

99

100
101
800
800
800
800
836

Part Number

647228-00SV
647229-00SV
N422486
N432611
583534-00
30301914-01
429954-00
429954-01
233804-36

PartsList for DWE46066 Type 1

Description

LOCK OFF

LOCK BUTTON
RATING LABEL
WARNING LABEL
GREASE

GREASE

GREASE, 7LBS
GREASE, 500GRAMS
TORX DRIVER
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